
Regionale
Merodes Bossen & Kruiskensberg 4.2.2024

TROL

Thor DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : H:Zwart middel
Afstand : 6180m
Tijd : 1:01:32 (9'57"/km)

14/43 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Guido TIMMERS 0:47:24
2. Guy TIREZ 0:49:00
3. Lennard GHEYSELS 0:51:00

1. 59 00:04:38 463m 10'00"/km
2. 37 00:02:12 00:06:50 205m 10'44"/km
3. 33 00:01:16 00:08:06 166m 7'38"/km
4. 31 00:03:52 00:11:58 281m 13'46"/km
5. 59 00:01:29 00:13:27 119m 12'28"/km
6. 57 00:11:21 00:24:48 996m 11'24"/km
7. 54 00:03:18 00:28:06 365m 9'02"/km
8. 63 00:01:34 00:29:40 174m 9'00"/km
9. 55 00:01:29 00:31:09 169m 8'47"/km

10. 32 00:01:32 00:32:41 199m 7'42"/km
11. 40 00:06:50 00:39:31 669m 10'13"/km
12. 39 00:01:45 00:41:16 160m 10'56"/km
13. 47 00:03:18 00:44:34 249m 13'15"/km
14. 43 00:02:44 00:47:18 210m 13'01"/km
15. 44 00:01:35 00:48:53 194m 8'10"/km
16. 56 00:02:27 00:51:20 268m 9'09"/km
17. 62 00:01:59 00:53:19 280m 7'05"/km
18. 35 00:01:04 00:54:23 130m 8'12"/km
19. 34 00:04:43 00:59:06 534m 8'50"/km
20. 999 00:02:26 01:01:32 316m 7'42"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5084
https://www.helga-o.com

